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7 FAtREMCHE ¢ 05223 ERIHET : 1124128018 Z 1124£12831H Ef % A% RS : 19:40:05
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B MR RS HE lmyE 4e5e FHAERE BrHAR BEfTE kLA
FA 112 05223 2700 ( FEAER%E) 19,629,776 121,242,785 139,176,121 1,696,440
=hRH % EREES

1204 7208813000 21,069

1204 7208813100 23,520

1204 7208813200 23,520

1204 7208813300 10,000

1204 7208813400 21,560

1204 7208813500 3,847,000

1206 7209127000 113

1206 7209127100 1,100,000

1207 7209245900 21,560

1208 7209375600 21,560

1208 7209375700 23,520

1211 A00527 0203153000 32,000

1211 A00526 0203156400 473,047

1211 7209506600 21,560

1212 7209630400 21,560
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1212 7209630500 23,920

1213 AQ00532 0203533900 70,700

1213 AQ0531 0203534100 76,000

1213 AQ00534 0203535300 79,800

1213 AQ00530 0203535500 12,187

1215 A00530 0203535501 18,193

1213 AQ00528 0203536200 96

1213 A00528 0203536201 116,386

1213 A00528 0203536202 8,329

121 7209755500 13,213

1213 7209755600 3,893

1215 7210007000 113

1218 AQ00536 0203836700 20,099

1218 A00546 0203836800 ; 447,056

1218 A00537 0203837600 16,145

1218 A00539 0203838300 42,388

1218 AQ0544 0203838500 21,782
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1218 A00544 0203838501 208,548

1218 A00542 0203838900 40,138

1218 A00542 0203838901 4,540

1218 7210132700 4,708

1218 7210132800 3,000

1219 A00538 0203981700 5,000

1219 A00549 0204083100 9,000

1219 A00549 0204083101 31,275

1219 A00547 0204083700 92,850

1219 A00547 0204083701 31,232

1220 A00551 0204152100 2,500

1220 A00551 0204152101 126,484

1220 7210401600 9,441

1220 7210401700 11.327

1221 A00552 0204359300 37,509

1222 A00560 0204637000 143,194

1222 A00560 0204637001 2,500
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1222 A00558 0204637500 364,900
1222 AQ0555 0204638800 34917
1222 AQ0562 0204642700 7,500
1222 A00562 0204642701 34,528
1222 A00562 0204642702 5,877
1277 A00569 0205237500 97,230
1227 A00569 0205237501 32,920
1227 A00564 0205238500 15,000
1227 A00564 0205238501 34,800
1227 A00564 0205238502 14,800
1227 A00566 0205239200 60,428
1227 A00567 0205240300 192,086
1227 A00570 0205244400 31,088
1227 A00570 0205244401 622,102
1227 AQ00582 0205363900 228
1227 A00581 0205365300 13,402
1227 AQ0578 0205368800 84,968
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1227 A00578 0205368801 7,242

1227 A00576 0205369800 27,840

1228 AQ0583 0205506200 389,866

1228 A00583 0205506201 71,505

1228 A00584 0205506400 191

1228 A00585 0205507900 633

1228 AQ0587 0205508200 9,072

1229 A00589 0205714800 5,949

1229 A00590 0205860600 2,600

1229 E00019 6009427100 -350,000

1229 E00020 6009427200 -80,000

1229 7211485800 2,600

1229 7211485900 321,600

1229 7211486000 5,418

1229 7211486100 1,788

1229 7211486200 725,759

1229 7211486300 130,000
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* 19,629,776 127,655,707 143,096,571 4,188,912
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EILHTREER PEEEASEEN

1204 7208812200 5,000

1204 7208812300 5,000

1204 7208812400 5,000

1204 7208812500 1,180

1204 7208812600 340

1204 7208812700 654

1204 7208812800 336

1204 7208812900 144

1205 7208982400 194,514

1206 7209126800 108

1206 7209126900 102

1207 7209245800 5,000

1208 7209375300 5,000

1208 7209375400 378

1208 7209375500 5,000

1211 A00525 0203153200 130,220

1211 7209506300 3,575

1211 7209506400 5,000

1211 7209506500 6,250

1212 A00524 0203261500 9,000

1212 7209630000 17,388

1212 7209630100 5,000

1212 7209630200 399

1212 7209630300 5,000

1213 AQ00533 0203534300 20,500

1213 A00529 0203535800 4,583

1213 A00529 0203535801 34,781
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1214 7209883700 417

1214 7209883800 1,850

1215 A00535 0203701600 1,480

1215 7210006700 2,220

1215 7210006800 7,926

1215 7210006900 360

1218 A00545 0203837400 14,230

1218 A00545 0203837401 41,200

1218 A00541 0203839200 27,344

1218 A00543 0203839500 41,230

1218 A00543 0203839501 227,700

1218 A00540 0203877100 104,030

1218 7210132600 294

1219 A00550 0204082600 500

1219 A00550 0204082601 33,030

1219 A00548 0204083500 31,500

1219 A00548 0204083501 89,674

1220 7210401300 320

1220 7210401400 80

1220 7210401500 10,000

1221 7210559500 274

1221 7210559600 1,296

1222 A00563 0204634400 5,199

1222 A00S61 0204636400 38,108

1222 A00559 0204637100 8,300

1222 A00557 0204638000 13,573

1222 A00556 0204638400 37,500

1222 A00554 0204640300 399,256

1222 A00553 0204643200 7,800
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1222 AQ00553 0204643201 18,062

1222 7210708500 1,875

1222 7210708600 100

1225 7210819300 130,000

1225 7210819400 188

1226 7210953300 4,000

1226 7210953400 1,000

1227 A00571 0205237000 43 427

1227 AQ00568 0205239700 39,000

1227 A00574 0205241200 174

1227 A00575 0205241500 1,500

1227 A00573 0205242400 80,100

1227 A00572 0205246500 2,598

1227 A00565 0205284800 286,576

1227 A00580 0205366000 6,250

1227 A00579 0205367300 4,947

1227 A00579 0205367301 14,401

1227 A00577 0205370900 1,500

1227 A00577 0205370901 14,918

1227 7211117000 18,000

1228 A00586 0205508000 2,700

1228 A00588 0205652400 1,788

1228 7211281900 271,000

1228 7211282000 9,600

1228 7211282100 44 856

1228 7211282200 15,000

1229 7211485400 107,665

1229 7211485500 204,000

1229 7211485600 327,833
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1229 7211485700 14,677
1229 7211733300 57,562
* 4,566,576 15,291,735 15,393,385 4,464,926
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112/12/18 BEARR 27,344.00 72,022.00 RER RiE®Adtii1259
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112/12/22 BEEAR 47,905.00 53,104.00 RER EiR®RIti1291
112/12/22 EEARX 25,862.00 78,966.00 RER EEEIE[T1291
112/12/25 09011847 $EIR 78,966.00 0.00 =217
112112127 BEAR 27,840.00 27,840.00 RER EiE®pIti1318
112112127 EEARR 16,418.00 44,258.00 RERE EiE®ddtii1318
112112127 09011848 #EIR 44,258.00 0.00 =217

0D.-

AXARERIS
N 0.

o’ ﬂ%( 0\’




[ air=pET

NREFR-Z S
DITERB RER BFRREER! REFR
PRER 00210131163236 X EE EMREREERTSABRES
HERRICHS 05223 HERA=TS SitMREREERPZS
= 112/12/01 izH 112/12/31
RZHE SESHT REEE et BGAZE BR%R A RS5MiEE
112/12/21 FE 939.00 366,957.00 #2317
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112112113 15:42:21 EAR 0.00 39,364.00 225,189.00 %”ﬁ%ﬁ;*m
112112113 15:42:23 BEARR 0.00 124,811.00 350,000.00 %ﬁ?ﬁgitﬁﬁ
112/12/20 04:15:56 KKE 15,202.00 0.00 334,798.00 1080053776
112/12/20 04:18:24 ESi= 85,399.00 0.00 249,399.00 00847025118
112/12/25 04:49:46 EEB 7,242.00 0.00 242,157.00 121227322935
11212/27 10:55:32 EAZR 0.00 19,348.00 261,505.00 {Esﬁfgﬁgjm
112/12/27 11:01:13 FEAFR 0.00 92,210.00 353,715.00 %}i@?&;dt?ﬁ
112/12/28 04:06:43 Jop: =] 3,715.00 0.00 350,000.00 502005313
112/12/28 10:45:07 253 350,000.00 0.00 0.00




B adv=mEa

mEEERIHEE- X505

PaEREZL REE FFREER
iESE 210550522311 YRS %ﬂtﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%q:%@{%%mﬂﬁ%ﬂ%
RIS 05223 KEE=tE S TREREE R
s 112/12/01 b= 112/12/31

RSHE RS BE Sk FAEZE ThERERE =H
112/12/01 09:26:51 EEAFR 0.00 95,901.00 521,395.00 %@?ﬁgibm
112/12/11 09:53:19 FEEAZR 0.00 516.00 521,911.00 %@fgfjm
112/12/13 15:42:03 BEEAFR 0.00 1,129.00 523,040.00 %ﬁ%ﬁgibm
112/12/18 04:39:27 BRE 270,743.00 0.00 252,297.00 108110054558
112/12/18 04:42:20 BRE 48,727.00 0.00 203,570.00 108123574443
112/12/18 09:10:49 EEAFR 0.00 409.00 203,979.00 %@%%ggitm
112/12/21 10:09:17 =R 0.00 6,129.00 210,108.00 05223
112112127 09:34:44 EEAFR 0.00 439,543.00 649,651.00 %ﬁ?ﬁjhm
112/12/27 10:50:48 25 639,576.00 0.00 10,075.00
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112/12/01 09:26:51 BEAFR 0.00 12,924.00 25,848.00 ﬁﬁ&?ﬁjm
112112111 09:53:19 BEAFR 0.00 800.00 26,648.00 %ﬁgfggjﬁ
112/12/18 09:10:49 BEAFR 0.00 1,099.00 27,747.00 %E%%Ejﬁ
112/12/21 10:08:48 =5 0.00 1,899.00 29,646.00 05223
112/12/27 09:34:46 EEAFR 0.00 112,584.00 142,230.00 %%%;g:ltm
112112127 10:51:28 57 142,230.00 0.00 0.00
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112/12/01 09:26:51 EEAFR 0.00 147,666.00 147,666.00 ﬁ%%%fjtm
112/12/01 14:10:05 E 147,666.00 0.00 0.00 05223
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112/12/01 06:10:16 Eis) 46,896.00 0.00 38,946.00 095040011050S
112/12/01 06:10:16 R 20,472.00 0.00 18,474.00 098040011050S
112/12/01 09:26:51 BEAER 0.00 18,474.00 36,948.00 ﬁg’fﬁmﬁ
112/12/11 09:53:18 EEAFR 0.00 1,998.00 38,946.00 %g%%’;jﬁ
112/12/21 10:08:12 =R 0.00 1,998.00 40,944.00 05223
112/12/27 09:34:47 BEEAFR 0.00 89,848.00 130,792.00 %ﬁ%%’gjm
112/12/27 09:35:36 EEAFR 0.00 2,598.00 133,390.00 %ﬁ%?;fjtm
112/12/27 10:52:03 25 133,390.00 0.00 0.00
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112/12/01 09:26:51 EEAFR 0.00 25,375.00 25,375.00 ﬁ@?ﬁ;dtfﬁ
112/12/01 14:12:01 :E 25,375.00 0.00 0.00 05223
112/12/27 09:34:28 EEAZR 0.00 9,227.00 9,227.00 %)%g;;;jma
112/12/27 10:52:41 Sy 9,227.00 0.00 0.00
112/12/27 10:55:12 BEAFR 0.00 228.00 228.00 %ﬁ%ﬁ?gibfﬁ
112112127 10:55:28 EAR 0.00 13,402.00 13,630.00 %’ﬁ%‘g“ﬁ
112/12/28 09:38:29 EEAFR 0.00 191.00 13,821.00 %@?ﬁjﬁ
112/12/28 10:44:09 37 4,495.00 0.00 9,326.00
112/12/28 10:44:38 83z 9,326.00 0.00 0.00
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PAAME D a vEIAR 112#127 _

A S 1/ 2

M A 4 5 #E K d’f S " TR ' ;]f; g <cf=?A?—%3>
A 3 5, 860, 073 0 5, 800, 495 59, 578
SEERE KA 7 73, 945, 267 110, 825 54, 640, 838 19, 304, 429
WA R 0 0 0 0 0
AR EHR K 0 0 0 0 0
I 2k 0 0 0 0 0
At 0 0 0 0 0
2l 10 79, 805, 340 110, 825 60, 441, 333 19, 364, 007
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